CP210-2
RELIEF VALVE
(Pilot Operated Spool Type)
SERIES 10
FLOW
P
R
E

B - BUNA-N 120015
V - VITON 120016
ORDERING INFORMATION
.63
(15.9)
.75
(19.1)
1.50
(38.1)
2.00
(50.8)
3.61
(91.7)
2.13
(54.1)
.88
(22.4)
.28
(7.1)
.25
(6.4)
1.63
(41.4)
1.25
(31.8)
1
2
2.45
(62.2) MAX.
Shaded area represents standard product
ADJUSTMENT OPTION
A - INTERNAL ADJUSTMENT
E - EXTERNAL ADJUSTMENT
F - TAMPER RESISTANT
K - KNOB ADJUSTMENT
PORTS
BODY P/N
0 - CARTRIDGE NO BODY
3P - 3/8 NPTF 220092
4P - 1/2 NPTF 220124
6S - #6 SAE 220125
8S - #8 SAE 220126
3B - 3/8 BSP 221214
4B - 1/2 BSP 221215
Compact
Controls, Inc.
T M
H y d r a u l i c C a r t r i d g e s • M a n i f o l d s
3.0717206R8    11/98
3